



06.2020 Hurdugi : PACHET SCULE, ACCESORII SI PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 47816013

Data publicarii	03.07.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.411,83 RON - 4.411,83 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret Valoare Fir motocoasa 2 210.08 420.16 Grup motocoasa 6 50.42 302.52 Cap motocoasa 6 42.02 252.12 Bujii 6 12.61 75.66 Cap motocoasa 2 42.02 84.04 Disc motocoasa 6 29.41 176.46 Carburator 5 46.22 231.1 Aprindere 3 42.02 126.06 Ulei 2 31.93 63.86 Ulei 4 8.4 33.6 Demaror 6 29.41 176.46 Perie sarma 4 16.81 67.24 Flex 1 252.1 252.1 Cap motopompa 1 294.12 294.12 Furtun 2" 1 210.08 210.08 Ulei 4T 3 37.82 113.46 Ulei 2T 3 31.93 95.79 Rola fir 1 210.08 210.08 Cap motocoasa 3 42.02 126.06 Bujii 5 16.81 84.05 Ham motocoasa 4 29.41 117.64 Ulei 2T 2 31.93 63.86 Spray gaz 1 42.01 42.01 Demaror 1 25.21 25.21 Cap motocoasa 5 42.02 210.1 Fir motocoasa 2 201.68 403.36 Ulei motor 3 31.93 95.79 Lacat 2 16.81 33.62 Chei 1 12.61 12.61 Inbus 1 12.61 12.61
